The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BLACK TRANS BLESSINGS 2023-09-01 to 2023-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $9,676.33
2023-09-01 Lyft txn_brHxQx -$82.87 $9,593.46
2023-09-02 Lyft txn ZeHGKK -$36.31 $9,557.15
2023-09-05  JetBlue txn_brHx60 -$71.00 $9,486.15
2023-09-05  Lyft txn_d7HGpa -$28.79 $9,457.36
2023-09-06  Lyft txn_JxHkQR -$92.86 $9,364.50
2023-09-08  TARGET T-2475 txn_ VOHz5n -$309.70  $9,054.80
2023-09-09  Lyft txn LgH7LP -$7.81 $9,046.99
2023-09-09  Lyft txn wNHXR4 -$31.75 $9,015.24
2023-09-09  Lyft txn_gnHYqo -$34.95 $8,980.29
2023-09-09 BJS WHOLESALE #0176 txn_evHOke -$162.14  $8,818.15
2023-09-14  Lyft txn AWHDPEQ -$91.99 $8,726.16
2023-09-14 AMERICAN BEAN PIE COMP txn xQHQXR -$70.00 $8,656.16
2023-09-14  Lyft txn_brHrOA -$71.95 $8,584.21
2023-09-18  Lyft txn a8HB8gE -$10.73 $8,573.48
2023-09-19 WAL-MART #5220 txn_0eHRVy -$41.88 $8,531.60
2023-09-20  SQ *D&C TOWING txn_evHVV(q -$140.87  $8,390.73
2023-09-27 THE HOME DEPOT #1221 txn_9KHxaV -$39.13 $8,351.60

WITHDRAWN: $1,324.73. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $8,351.60

Black Trans Blessings is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Black Trans Blessings's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



